

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	BL2022-1630	Name:	
Туре:	Bill (Ordinance)	Status:	Second Reading
File created:	12/12/2022	In control:	Public Facilities, Arts, and Culture Committee
On agenda:	4/4/2023	Final action:	4/4/2023
Title:	An Ordinance to amend Title 2 of the Metropolitan Code of Laws to create the Nashville Film and Television Advisory Board.		
Sponsors:	Robert Swope, Jeff Syracuse, Jonathan Hall, John Rutherford, Tonya Hancock, Nancy VanReece		
Indexes:			
Code sections:			

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 1 to BL2022-1630

Date Ver. Action By Action Result 4/4/2023 Metropolitan Council failed 1 3/9/2023 1 Metropolitan Council reinstated 3/7/2023 Metropolitan Council deferred indefinitely 1 2/7/2023 Metropolitan Council deferred 1 2/7/2023 1 Metropolitan Council amended 2/7/2023 1 Metropolitan Council referred 2/6/2023 1 **Budget and Finance Committee** approved with an amendment 1/3/2023 1 Metropolitan Council deferred 12/20/2022 Metropolitan Council passed on first reading 1 12/13/2022 1 Metropolitan Council filed